
Idaho Transportation Department 
Bid Results 

For 
September 17, 2024 

 

Project No. B200321 

Location SH-6, SH-8, and SH-99 CRACK SEAL 

District No. 2 County Latah 

Proposal No. B200321 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

Final bid results for this project 
September 18, 2024 

   

Contract awarded 
September 25, 2024 

   

Engineers Estimate   57,837.84 FT 

C.R. Contracting LLC Bend OR 
Regular 

84,920 FT 

Rocky Mountain Coatings Inc. Hayden ID 
Regular 

50,000 FT 

Bid abstracts not posted for FPVQ    
 

 

 


